Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

25-20700

24-16984

26-02580

26-02580

7/1/2025

6/13/2024

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

CITY
Independence

Shelby

Dayton

Dayton

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

OH

OH

OH

SWD M12 Pistol CAL:380
SN:120005225

Ruger Silent-SR Suppressor
CAL:- SN:900-01678
Hermann Weihrauch
Windicator Revolver CAL:357
SN:1754736

6 Rounds PMC Ammunition
CAL:357

VALUE

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$0.60



	Ohio

