

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
25-20700	7/1/2025	Independence	OH	SWD M12 Pistol CAL:380 SN:120005225	\$300.00
24-16984	6/13/2024	Shelby	OH	Ruger Silent-SR Suppressor CAL:- SN:900-01678	\$300.00
26-02580	11/3/2025	Dayton	OH	Hermann Weihrauch Windicator Revolver CAL:357 SN:1754736	\$300.00
26-02580	11/3/2025	Dayton	OH	6 Rounds PMC Ammunition CAL:357	\$0.60